
 

Name:      

Company/Affiliation:

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone: Email:        

SAGEEP 2022 •  MARCH 20-24 •  REGISTRATION FORMSAGEEP 2022 •  MARCH 20-24 •  REGISTRATION FORM

A.
 D

el
eg

at
e 

In
fo

rm
at

io
n

EEGS/SAGEEP 2022
1391 Speer Blvd., #450
Denver, CO 80204 USA
(USA country code is +001)
Tel: 303-531-7517
Fax: 303-820-3844
E-mail: staff@eegs.org

Please print or type.  Please contact EEGS (staff@EEGS.org) for questions. Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 10, 2022. 

Important Payment Information:  
Payment must be in US dollars and  
accompany the completed form. Checks 
from Canadian bank accounts must be 
drawn on banks with US affiliations  
(example: checks from Canadian Credit  
Suisse banks are payable through Credit 
Suisse New York, USA).  If you are unsure, 
please contact your bank. As an alternative 
to paying by check, we recommend sending 
money orders or paying by credit card.

Name:      

Company/Affiliation:     Title: 

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone: Fax:

Email:   Website:        

Pre-Registrations must be received by the close of  business Friday March 15, 2022.  After these dates, on-site registration only (opens March 20).  
Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 10.  *EEGS has the right to cancel any event if  minimum numbers are not achieved by March 10, 
2022.  Please complete a separate form for each registrant.  

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member Rate:
q Student:

SINGLE DAY REGISTRATION (Please circle Monday, Tuesday or Wednesday here):   
Monday Only March 21, 2022 includes: Opening Session, oral and poster presentations, exhibits, Outdoor 
Demonstration, conference bag, and conference program.   
Tuesday OR Wednesday Only includes: Oral and poster presentations, exhibits, conference bag and confer-
ence program.  

SAGEEP CONFERENCE RATE
Conference rate includes:  Ice breaker, Opening Session’s keynote address/awards, oral and poster presentations, 
exhibits, conference program, conference bag, Outdoor Demonstrations, and access to SAGEEP 2022 Proceedings.  

STUDENT SAGEEP CONFERENCE RATE*
Same as Conference Rate (Must be able to demonstrate that you are currently enrolled in an accredited science or 
engineering undergraduate or graduate program or have graduated in the past year.) 

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member Rate:

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member Rate:

        B. Conference Rates - Select One

$735
$945

$785
$995

$635
$845

$635
$635
$125

$635
$635
$125

$635
$635
$125 

$225
$295

$275
$345

$125
$195

 

 
$65 
$25 

 
0 
  

$65 
$25 

$115

$45 
$25

* EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses if minimums are not met by March 10, 2022.   EEGS Members Non-Members

D. Luncheons and Activities - Circle Choices & Enter One Price per Activity 
 
Monday GWB® Luncheon/ Vishnu Chakrapani Lekha Speaker  
Students:  
  
Monday Outdoor Equipment Demonstrations - Benedict Fountain Park (No charge: Circle $0 if attending)    
 
Tuesday Luncheon, Kari Meier, USACE, Speaker & EEGS Annual Meeting   
Students:    

Tuesday GeOpen House, Geoprofessional Networking and Conference Evening ONLY (No Conference 
Registration - Event Only Option) 
 
Tuesday Geoprofessional Networking and Conference Evening (Option for Registered Attendees)  
Students: 
 

E. Order Payment Information

Check # _____  (Made Payable to EEGS) 

        MC           Visa            Discover        Amex 

Card Number:  ________________________________________________________       Exp. Date: ___________________

Name on Card: ________________________________________________________       CVV#:               ___________________

Signature: _______________________________________________________________________________________

         EEGS Membership  $110110 (electronic JEEG)
      

Sub-Total
 

Abstract Submission Fee (subtract this amount 
up to $50) 

TOTAL: (USD)

$
$ 
 
 
$
$
 

$ 
$
$ 

 

$
$ 

$ 
$
 
$ 
$ 

$
$

$ 
$ 

$ 
$

$     
$ 
$

$ 

$ 
$ 

$

$

$ - 

$ 

Early Bird On-Site

 

*SC-1:   Groundwater Mapping and Hydrogeological Models from (AEM) Data (Full Day Sun)   
Students:

*SC-2:   Ground Penetrating Radar - Principles, (Virtual) Practice and Processing (Half-Day Thurs)    
 Students:   

*SC-3:   The Future of GPR Processing in the Cloud –  (Half-Day Thurs)    
Students: 

*SC-4:   Practical MASW Methods: Basic to Cutting Edge (Full Day Thurs)   
Students: 

*SC-5:  Both SC-2 and SC-3 Courses (Attend Both AM & PM Sessions and SAVE! Full Day Thurs)  
Students: 
 

Pre-Reg
$548
$200

$448
$160

$448 
$160 

$548
$200

$548
$200

 
 

On-Site
$498
$175

$398
$135

$398 
$135

$498
$175

$498
$175

 

Early Bird
$398
$125 

$298
$ 85

$298
$ 85

$398
$125 

$398
$125 

 

On-Site
$598
$225

$498
$185

$498
$185

$598
$225

$598
$225

 

Pre-Reg
$448
$150

$348
$110

$348
$110   
$448
$150

$448
$150 

 
 

Early Bird
$498
$175 

$398
$135

$398
$135   
$498
$175 

$498
$175 

 

Pre-Reg
 

 
$70 
$30

0 
 

$70 
$30

$125

$45
$25

 

 
$75 
$35

0 
 

$75 
$35

$125

$50
$25

        C. Short Courses - Enter One Price per Course - Includes AM/PM Breaks and Lunch

EEGS Membership rates apply to EAGE and CGWA members and employees of a NAOC member 
organization.  NAOC member company employees must present proof of employment (letter) from the 
NAOC member company.

*SPONSORED STUDENT RATES (Students Attending with Faculty or Sponsored by their Student Chapter)
Please complete a special registration form for students who are being sponsored by a full conference registered 
faculty or are sponsored by an EEGS Student Chapter.    

Join and SAVE! Join and SAVE!  

Early Bird 
to Feb 28

Pre-Reg 
to Mar 15

On-Site 
Opens Mar 20


