SAGEEP 2022 • MARCH 20-24 • REGISTRATION FORM

SAGE	EP 2022 • WARCH 2	20-24 •	KE	GISIKA		N FOR	K IVI	
EEGS/SAGEEP 2022					ancellatio	n Policy: N	o Refunds A	fter March 10,
1391 Speer Blvd., #450 Denver, CO 80204 USA	Name:							
(USA country code is +001)	Company/Affiliation:					Title:		
Tel: 303-531-7517 Fax: 303-820-3844								
E-mail: staff@eegs.org	Address:							
Important Payment Information: Payment must be in US dollars and	Address:City/State/Zip/Country:							
accompany the completed form. Checks from Canadian bank accounts must be	=			Fav.				
drawn on banks with US affiliations (example: checks from Canadian Credit	5							
please contact your bank. As an alternative to paying by check, we recommend sending money orders or paying by credit card.	Pre-Registrations must be received by the Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After I 2022.	March 10. *EEGS	S has the		y event if n	ninimum num	U	7 1 1
	B. Conference Rat							
					Early Bird	Pre-Reg	On-Site	
SAGEEP CONFERENCE RATE	Socian's kouncte address/aussids and a self-self-self-self-self-self-self-self-	tor procents!			to Feb 28	to Mar 15 O	pens Mar 20	s _
	Session's keynote address/awards, oral and post outdoor Demonstrations, and access to SAGEEP			Member Rate: Non-Member Rate	\$635 e: \$845	\$735 \$945	\$785 \$995	\$
STUDENT SAGEEP CONFERENCE RATE	=*	·						
Same as Conference Rate (Must be able to demo	onstrate that you are currently enrolled in an accr	redited science or		Member Rate:	\$125	\$225	\$275	\$
engineering undergraduate or graduate program	or nave graduated in the past year.)			Non-Member Rate	e: \$195	\$295	\$345	1 3
SINGLE DAY REGISTRATION (Please circle	e Monday, Tuesday or Wednesday here): ning Session, oral and poster presentations, exhib	nits Outdoor		Member Rate:	\$635	\$635	\$635	\$ \$
Demonstration, conference bag, and conference	program.			Non-Member Rate Student:		\$635 \$125	\$635 \$125	\$ \$
Tuesday OR Wednesday Only includes: Oral ence program.	I and poster presentations, exhibits, conference b	oag and confer-	_	Gluderit.	φ125	φιΖΟ	ψ1 ∠ U	Ψ
	ss Attending with Faculty or Sponsored by their St tudents who are being sponsored by a full confer hapter.							
C. Short Course	s - Enter One Price per Course - I	Includes AM	I/PM E	Breaks and L	unch			
EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses if minimum	ums are not met by March 10, 2022.	EE	GS Mem	bers		Non-Members	S	
		Early Bird	Pre-Red	On-Site	Early Bird	Pre-Reg	On-Site	
SC-1: Groundwater Mapping and Hydrogeological Models from (AEM) Data (Full Day Sun)			\$448	\$498	\$498	\$548	\$598	\$
Students:		\$125	\$150	\$175	\$175	\$200	\$225	
SC-2: Ground Penetrating Radar - Principles, (Virtual) Practice and Processing (Half-Day Thurs) Students:			\$348	\$398 \$135	\$398	\$448 \$160	\$498 \$185	\$
Students.		\$ 85	\$110	\$135	\$135	\$100	\$100	1 2
*SC-3: The Future of GPR Processing in the Clo Students:	\$298 \$ 85	\$348	\$398 \$135	\$398 \$135	\$448 \$160	\$498 \$185	\$	
		\$398	\$110					Ψ
SC-4: Practical MASW Methods: Basic to Cutting Edge (Full Day Thurs) Students:			\$448 \$150	\$498 \$175	\$498 \$175	\$548 \$200	\$598 \$225	\$
SC-5: Both SC-2 and SC-3 Courses (Attend Both	AM 0 DM Consister and CAVELENIA Day Thorns	\$125		\$498	\$498	\$548	\$598	\$
Students:	AM & PM Sessions and SAVE! Full Day Thurs)	\$398 \$125	\$448 \$150	\$175	\$175	\$200	\$225	\$
D. Lunch	neons and Activities - Circle Choice	ces & Enter		Price per Act by Bird Pre-Re		Site		
Monday G <i>W</i> B® Luncheon/ Vishnu Chakrapan	i Lekha Speaker		9	65 \$70	\$	75		\$
Students:				\$25 \$30	\$	35		\$
Monday Outdoor Equipment Demonstrations	- Benedict Fountain Park (No charge: Circle \$	0 if attending)		0 0		0		\$
Tuesday Luncheon, Kari Meier, USACE, Speaker & EEGS Annual Meeting			9	\$65 \$70	\$	75		\$
Students:			\$	\$30	\$	35		\$
Fuesday GeOpen House, Geoprofessional Networking and Conference Evening ONLY (No Conference Registration - Event Only Option)				115 \$125	\$	125		\$
uegistration - Event Only Option)				645 \$45		50		
Students:	ones are mig (opiner to registered rate industry)			\$45 \$45 \$25 \$25		50 25		\$
								<u> </u>
	E. Order Payment Inf	ormation				Join and S	SAVEI	
organization. NAOC member company en	and CGWA members and employees of a nployees must present proof of employmen			EEGS Mem	bership :	\$ 110 (electro	onic <i>JEEG)</i>	\$
NAOC member company.							Sub-Total	\$
heck # (Made Payable to EEGS)				Abstract Subm	ission Fe	ee (subtract	this amount	S -
MC Visa Discover Am	ex			, wouldot Oubill			up to \$50)	φ -
Card Number:	Ехр.	Date:				TOTA	AL: (USD)	\$
Name on Card	CVV	r#.						

Signature: